007975

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 1

*ASHWINI ANILRAO WANKHADE (REKHA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007976

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 30

BANSODE AMIT VASANT (VIMAL)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(206)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

APR/MAY 2012
2051104458

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051004188

DATE TIME



007977

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 2

BHATKAR SANDESH UTTAMRAO (LALITA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007978

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 3

DESHMANE NITIN KISAN (SANDHYA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104463

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104505

DATE TIME



007979

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 4

*DHAWALE SAVITA RAMESH (LATA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007980

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104446

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 5

*GAIKWAD SHUBHANGI PRABHAKAR (REKHA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104448

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

007981 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 6
GAWANDE MANOJ MADHUKARRAO (KUSUM)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007982

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 7

JADHAV NITIN BABURAO (SUSHILA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104465

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104475

DATE TIME



007983

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 8 2051104471

JUNEJA PRITHPAL SINGH JITENDRA (KEVALPREET)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (201)

(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007984

DATE TIME
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 9 2051104450

*KANUNJE SUPRIYA SANJAY (SANGITA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

DATE TIME

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



007985

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 10

KARTHIK RAJAGOPAL (UMA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007986

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 11

KATKAR AMIT SHALIKRAM (MEERA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104492

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104500

DATE TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007987  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 12 2051104503

*KATKAR SUMITA SHALIKRAM (MEERA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007988 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 13 2051104453

YEAR/SEM

KHARAT PRASHANT BABURAO (KAMAL)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OuT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

007989 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 14 2051104477

KUNDAN KUMAR (PUNAM SINHA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
007990 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 15 2051104479

*KURUP RENJINI RADHAKRISHNAN (SARALA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



007991

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 16

MALI VIKAS JOTIBA (AKKATAI)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I
II

(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007992

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104493

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 17

MD ASAHABUL HODA (UMAT KHATOON)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104469

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



007993

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 18

MORE UJJVAL SHIRISH (SHAKUNTALA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007994

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 20

PAWAR KAMLESH LANKERAO (AMITA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104502

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104495

DATE TIME



007995

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 21

RAJDIP MANSARAM BORADE (KUSUM)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007996

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104460

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 22

*SAKHARE VAISHALI LALCHAND (ANJALI)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104456

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



007997

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 23

SHRIKONDA AMARNATH GOVARDHAN (ANURADHA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

007998

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 24

TELANGE PATIL VIKAS DNYANESHWAR (MANGAL)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104455

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104457

DATE TIME



007999

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 25

*UMBARKAR SHEETAL KASHINATH (ANUSAYA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008000

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 26

UPHADE RAVI BAPURAO (GAYTRI)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104501

DATE TIME

APR/MAY 2012
2051104498

DATE TIME



008001

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 27

WAGH GAJANAN MOHANRAO (GODAWARI)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008002

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104499

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 28

WAGHMODE PRAVIN VITTHAL (SUNITA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(102)
(103)
(104)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012
2051104497

DATE TIME

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008003 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 29 2051104496

WAHARE POPAT SUKHDEV (INDUMATI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

020168

DATE TIME
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 101 2051004193

KARALE MUKUL RANGNATH (SHAILAIJA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

ITT

(102)
(104)
(105)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(206)
(301)
(302)
(303)
(304)
(305)

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020169 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 103 2051004211

MORE SURESH SONYABAPU (SHAKUNTALA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITTI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
(306) (A) CONSUMER & ORGANIZATIONAL BUYING BEHAVIOUR
(1) (OUTOF 50)
(307) (A) SALES MGNT.& PERSONAL SELLING (I) (OUTOF 50)
(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020170 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 105 2051004165

*SWETA SHARMA (NANDANI)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020171 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 106 2051004242

YADAV SANKET SUNIL (SNEHAL)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020172 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 99 2051004154

DESHPANDE AMEY UDAY (POOJA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME

I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020173 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 56 2051004239

HENDRE HANAMNT POPAT ()

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
(311D) (B) BANKING & FIN. INST. (I) (OUTOF 50)
(312) (B) §ECURITY ANALYSIS & PORTFOLIO MGNT.(I) (OUTOF
50

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020174  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 100 2051004163

GUPTA SAURABH (ANURADHA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(318) (D) INVENTORY MGNT.& MATERIAL REQUIREMENTS PLANNING
(319) (D) MODELING TECHNIQUES & IT FOR OPER.MGNT
(320) (D) SUPPLY CHAIN & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(333) PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

020175 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 102 2051004164

*KULKARNI RUCHA VIJAY (ANJALI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
020176 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 104 2050901103

NAGARGOJE VIVEK JAYSING (JAYSHREE)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT

(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

(323) (E) LABOUR LAWS - I

(324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS

(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029374  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 37 2051004206

*BALAPURKAR SONALI VASANT ()

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029375 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 108 2050901058

BORASTE AMOL SURESH (SUNANDA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029376 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 44 2051113894

DASTANE OMKAR PRABHAKAR (SUJATA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

029377

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 48 2051004234

DOBLE SHAILESH MAHADEOJI (MEERA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029378  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 110 2050901059

JOSHI AMOL SHRIKRISHNA (APARNA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029379  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 111 2050901095

KAMBLE ASHISH VISHNU (ROHINI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING

(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029380 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 60 2051004159

KARLE MANISH LAXMAN (VAISHALI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(404)
(405)
(406)
(407)
(408)

029381

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 61 2051004219

KARLE SUGRIV BHAGWANRAO ()
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

IIT (303)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(404)

(405)

(406)

(407)

(408)

DATE TIME
(A) MARKETING RESEARCH
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(A) SERVICES MARKETING
(A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029382 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 62 2051004214

KHADATARE SACHIN MONAPPA (MALAN)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ITI (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029383 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 63 2051004233

KHANAPURKAR ANANT SUDHAKARRAO ()
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029384 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 64 2051004225

KOLHE SAGAR DEVIDASRAO ()

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
II (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029385 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 112 2050901101

LABHADE RAJENDRA CHHABU (SAROJINEE)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029386  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 69 2051004207

MOMIN AMIN SHIRAJUDDIN (ARIFA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029387  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 75 2051004232

PATHAK SAURABH SAKHARAM (SEEMA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029388  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 79 2051004237

PEHLWANI RAKESH RAMESH (JYOTI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITII (305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029389 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 81 2051004226

PUSHPENDRA VANDHYE (CHITRA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029390 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 83 2051004209

SHAIKH SAIF NOORMAHAMMAD (RUBINA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029391 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 113 2050901112

SHINDE MAHESH HIRAMAN (MEENA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029392 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 114 2050901114

SHINDE PRAVIN RAMNATH (ANJANABAI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029393 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 89 2051004235

SHINGADE DADASO MASKU (KONDABATI)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

ITT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029394 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 91 2051004162

SURYAVANSHI BAPUSAHEB MARUTI (HOUSABAI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITTI (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029395 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 93 2051004152

THORAT ASHISH ASHOK (VIJAYA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
(305) (A) DISTRIBUTION & RETAIL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029396  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 116 2050901050

VERMA RAGHVENDRA KUMAR MUKHIRAM (DRAPATI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029397  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 98 2051004191

WILLIAM AMOL STANELY (ASHALATA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

ITIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING

(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT

(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029398  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 39 2051004204

BHAWANI SHAILESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI (JAYA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

029399

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 42 2051004172

CHETULE SHITALKUMAR SURESH (SHOBHA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029400 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 43 2051004210

*CHOUGULE TRUPTI ARUN (ASHA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IV (401)

(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

029401

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 49 2050901090

GADHAVE RAJARAM NIVRUTTI (SUNANDA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

II

Iv

(202)
(205)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029402 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 51 2051004222

*GAIKWAD PRAJAKTA SAJJANRAO (PRAMILA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029403 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 109 2050901053

GAWADE ANNA BALBHIM (NIRMALA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029404 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 53 2051004229

GORE NACHIKET KRISHNARAO ()

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

029405

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 54 2051004238

GOSAVI NILESH DATTATRAY (MANGAL)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITTI (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029406  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 59 2051004224

KAMBLE KUMARPRASHANT PRABHAKAR (PADMA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029407 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 66 2051004203

LAGU SUYASH SUNIL (SUSHMA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029408 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 67 2051004218

*MANE SHRADDHA NARENDRA (RANJANA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

029409

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 70 2051004183

*MULEY JAYASHREE PARAG (RAJINI)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

IIT (309)
IV (401)
(402)

(403)

(409)

(410)

(411)

(412)

(413)

DATE TIME
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029410 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 74 2051004236

*OMBASE ROSHANI SHANKAR (REKHA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

IT (203)
III (309)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

029411

DATE TIME
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 76 2051004175

*PATHAK SMRITI ASHISH (JYOTSNA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029412 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 77 2051004215

PATIL VIJAY NATHURAM (SUMAN)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029413 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 80 2051004205

PICHIKA VINOD DHARMADATH (PUSHPA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

ITI (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411D (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029414 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 82 2051004227

SAWANT UMESH GORAK (LATA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029415 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 86 2051004217

*SHETH POONAM SANJAY (VASUDHA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029416 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 87 2051004243

*SHINDE AMITA PRAKASH (SANJEEVANI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

029417

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 88 2051004150

*SHINDE KSHAMA SUBHASH (SWATEE)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029418 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 94 2051004231

TISAGE KRUSHNRAM DATTATREY (LATABAI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
ITTI (309)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411
(412)
(413)

029419

DATE TIME
(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 96 2051004228

UPARE DATTATRAY UTTRESHWAR (SHARDHA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029420 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 50 2051004240

GAIKWAD LALASAHEB MOTIRAM ()

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029421  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 68 2051004212

MOHITE JAYANT PRADIP (VANDANA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITIT (315) (C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029422 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 84 2051004174

*SHELAR VRISHALI RAJARAM (SUNITA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(414) (C) EMERGING TRENDS IN INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY
(415) (C) SOFTWARE PROJECT MANAGEMENT & IT
(416) (C) BUSINESS APPLICATIONS
(417) (C) INFORMATION SYSTEMS AUDIT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(418) (C) INTERNET TECHNOLOGY (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029423 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 40 2051004171

BHONGADE SWAPNIL KISHOR (GEETA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

IIT (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(325) (E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029424  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 41 2051004185

*CHATTAR ARCHANA VITTHAL (MANDAKINI)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

IT

ITT

Iv

(202)
(203)
(301)
(302)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

029425

DATE TIME
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 45 2051004156

DESHPANDE AMEYA MEGHAN (NEETA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I
ITT

Iv

(104)
(323)
(324)
(325)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029426  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 47 2051004153

*DESHPANDE SNEHA PRABHAKAR (SHARAYU)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
I (102)
(105)
IT (202)
(203)
(206)
ITT (301)
(323)
(325)
IV (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

029427

DATE TIME
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR LAWS - I
(E) PERSONNEL ADMIN.- APPLI.& PROC.
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 57 2051004168

*JADHAV PRIYANKA SAKHARAM (RANJANA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029428  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 58 2051004184

*KAKHANDKI PALLAVI PRABHAKAR (ANNAPURNA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029429  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 65 2051004241

*KULKARNI RENUKA VAIBHAV (PRADNYA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)

(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



029430

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 71 2051004230

*NALAWADE ASHWINI SANJAY (RADHIKA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
IT (205)
IIT (301)
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
425)
(426)
(427)
(428)

029431

DATE TIME
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 72 2051113895

*NILAYA MURTHY (RENUKA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029432 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 85 2051004149

*SHETE DIPTEE DILEEP (SHWETA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT)(OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029433 BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 115 2050901052

*SONAWANE YOGITA RAGHUNATH (PRABODHINI)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029434  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 90 2051004181

STANLEY WILLIAMS AMIT (ASHALATA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

I

(104)

Iv (401)

(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

029435

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 95 2051004160

TODAKAR SUBHASH SHRIPATI (HOUSABATI)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM

II
ITT

Iv

(202)
(302)
(324)
(333)
(401)
(402)
(403)
(424)
(425)
(426)
427)
(428)

DATE TIME
FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
PROJECT WORK & VIVA-VOCE
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(E) LABOUR WELFARE
(E) LABOUR LAWS II
(E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

029436 BATCH: 086 SR. NO: 97 2051004216

VEER SAGAR SURESH (RANJANA)

(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITIT (324) (E) INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(424) (E) LABOUR WELFARE
(425) (E) LABOUR LAWS II
(426) (E) STRATEGIC HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(427) (E) EMERGING TRENDS IN H.R.PRACTICES (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(428) (E) CASE STUDIES IN PM&IR(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
029437  BATCH: 086  SR. NO: 46 2051004201

DESHPANDE ATUL RAMCHANDRA (ALKA)
(1192) IMPULSE EDUCATION SOCIETY'S MOMENT INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(0338) SINHGAD INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMANT, S.NO.44/1, VADGAON (BK.), S

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(429) (F) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS OPERATIONS
(430) (F) FOREIGN EXCHANGE MANAGEMENT
(431) (F) INTERNATIONAL FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(432) (F) INTERNATIONAL DIVERSITY MGNT(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(433) (F) BUSINESS ETHICS & SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

(INT) (OUTOF 50)



